
ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail
Printed: 10/15/2007

Location Received 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

0

1

0

0

2

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

7

25 26

0 0

0 1

0 0

1 0

1 0

0 0

0 1

1 0

0 2

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 0

1 1

5 10

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2003 to 12/31/2003

27 28 29 30 31 Total

APPLICATION SUPPORT UNIT 0 0 0 0 0    0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

BAKERSFIELD - SUPPORT STAFF 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0 1 0 0 0 0

CHICO - SUPPORT STAFF .0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

DALY CITY - SUPPORT STAFF 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

EAST BAY - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

EAST BAY-SURVEY STAFF 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0000 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRESNO - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

L A H H A - SUPPORT STAFF 1 4 0 1 8 2 2 2 1 1 4 4 1 5 1 4 2 2 3 3 4 2 1

L A H H A - SURVEY STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

ORANGE COUNTY - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

RIVERSIDE - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

SACRAMENTO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SACRAMENTO NORTH - SURVEY STAFF 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SACRAMENTO SOUTH - SUPPORT STAFF 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SAN BERNARDINO - SUPPORT STAFF 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

SAN DIEGO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SAN DIEGO NORTH - SURVEY STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SAN JOSE - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SANTA ROSA - SUPPORT STAFF 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SANTA ROSA-REDWOOD COAST- SUPPORT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VENTURA - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

TOTAL INTAKES 3 10 4 4 11 8 10 9 4 7 9 10 4 12 5 7 6 6 6 5 8 9 3

0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 5

0 1 2 0 1 26

0 0 0 0 0 2

1 0 0 1 0 8

2 0 2 2 1 67

0 1 0 0 0 9

0 0 0 1 0 4

0 1 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 7

1 0 0 0 0 12

0 0 0 0 0 8

0 1 0 0 0 7

0 0 0 0 0 2

1 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 6

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1 0 11

5 4 4 5 2 202

NoOfComplaintsrpt 10/99 Page 1 of 2



ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail
Printed: 10/15/2007

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2003 to 12/31/2003

Allegation Type All

Base time frame on Received End Date

Close Reason All

Date Range 01/01/2003-12/31/2003

Intake Subtype All

Intake Type All

Location Received All

Management Unit All

Onsite/Offsite All

Overall Findings All

Priority All

Provider Type Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicare, Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicaid Only

Received By All

Responsible Team All

Source All

State Region All

Status All

NoOfComplaints.rpt 10/99 Page 2 of 2



ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

0

0

0

0

1

0

3

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

7

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2004 to 12/31/2004
Location Received

BAKERSFIELD - SUPPORT STAFF

CHICO - SUPPORT STAFF

DALY CITY - SUPPORT STAFF

DALY CITY - SURVEY STAFF

EAST BAY - SUPPORT STAFF

FRESNO - SUPPORT STAFF

L A H H A - SUPPORT STAFF

LAHHA-SURVEY STAFF

L A I C F/ D D - SURVEY STAFF

ORANGE COUNTY - SUPPORT STAFF

RIVERSIDE - SUPPORT STAFF

SACRAMENTO NORTH - SURVEY STAFF

SACRAMENTO SOUTH - SUPPORT STAFF

SAN BERNARDINO - SUPPORT STAFF

SAN DIEGO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF

SAN JOSE - SUPPORT STAFF

SANTA ROSA - SUPPORT STAFF

VENTURA - SUPPORT STAFF

TOTAL INTAKES

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

1

1

0

2

1

1

0

1

0

13

2

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

0

1

6

3

0

0

1

0

1

0

7

0

0

0

1

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

13

4

0

0

0

0

0

1

4

0

0

0

3

0

0

1

0

2

0

0

11

Printed: 10/15/2007

22

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

2

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

10

23

0

0

2

0

1

1

6

0

0

0

0

0

2

5

1

1

0

0

19

24

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

8

25

1

0

0

0

1

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

0

0

0

0

10

26

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

27

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

9

28

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

29

0

1

0

0

0

0

7

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

12

30

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

8

31

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

Total

4

2

4

1

9

7

100

1

1

6

27

1

26

30

16

6

4

6

251

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 4 0 5 7 3 0 4 1 1 0 4 1 1 3 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 3 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 3

1 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0

0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 1

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

12 6 7 9 14 9 2 7 5 4 2 8 5 7 11 10

NoOfComplaints.rpt 10/99 Page 1 of 2



ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail
Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2004 to 12/31/2004

Printed: 10/15/2007

Allegation Type All

Base time frame on Received End Date

Close Reason All

Date Range 01/01/2004- 12/31/2004

Intake Subtype All

Intake Type All

Location Received All

Management Unit All

Onsite/Offsite All

Overall Findings All

Priority All

Provider Type Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicare, Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicaid Only

Received By All

Responsible Team All

Source All

State Region All

Status All

NoOfComplaints.rpt 10/99 Page 2 of 2



ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail
Printed: 10/15/2007

Location Received 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Total

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2005 to 12/31/2005

BAKERSFIELD - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0..0.... 0 ... 0 p ...0 ...0 p .... 0.... 0 11 0 .. p 0 0 .0 0 0 0 02

CHICO - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7

DALY CITY-SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 001 0 0 0 0 ....0...0 0 2 0 1 0... 0 0 p..0 p... 0..101 0 .... 0 0 1 18

EAST BAY - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 15

FRESNO - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 10

FRESNO - SURVEY STAFF 0 p 0 0 0.. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0... 3

LAHHA -SUPPORT STAFF 3 ..3 ...5.. 2 3.. ...2... ...7.......3 4 .. 3.......5.... ..4 14 3 ...5...1 2 .... p.... 2 4 6 0... p... .... 4 .. 3.... 2 4 3 1 2... .....91...........

LAHHA-SURVEY STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ORANGE COUNTY - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

RIVERSIDE - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

SACRAMENTO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

SACRAMENTO SOUTH - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 20

SAN BERNARDINO - SUPPORT STAFF 1 3 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 36

SAN DIEGO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 29

SAN JOSE - SUPPORT STAFF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4

SANTA ROSA - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

VENTURA - SUPPORT STAFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

UNASSIGNED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

TOTAL INTAKES 6 8 11 6 4 10 14 13 10 7 9 12 7 10 8 10 5 7 1 3 12 14 5 5 7 9 10 6 6 6 3 244

NoOfComplaints.rpt 10/99 Page 1 of 2



ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail
Printed: 10/15/2007

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2005 to 12/31/2005

REPORT DEFINITIONS

Allegation Type

Base time frame on

Close Reason
Date Range
Intake Subtype
Intake Type
Location Received

Management Unit
Onsite/Offsite

Overall Findings
Priority

Provider Type

Received By
Responsible Team

Source
State Region
Status

All

Received End Date

All

01/01/2005- 12/31/2005

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicare, Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicaid Only

All

All

All

All

All

NoOfComplaints.rpt 10/99 Page 2 of 2




