ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2003 to 12/31/2003

Location Received	1	2	3	4	5_	6	7	8	9	10	1	11 -	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Total
APPLICATION SUPPORT UNIT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1_	0	0	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
BAKERSFIELD - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	. 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	11	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5
CHICO - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	0_	_0	2	0	0	0	0		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1_	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	. 5
DALY CITY - SUPPORT STAFF	0	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_1_	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	O	0	0	5
EAST BAY - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0_	2	1	1_	0	_ 2_	3	0	1		1	2	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	2	1	0	0		2	0	1_	26
EAST BAY - SURVEY STAFF	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
FRESNO - SUPPORT STAFF	0	o	0	_0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	1		0	_0	0	0	1	1	0	11_	0	1	1_	0	0	1	0	8
LAHHA-SUPPORT STAFF	11	4	_0	1_	8	2	2	2	1	1		4	4	_1_	_ 5_	_1_	4	2	2	3_	3	4	2	1_	1	1	0	2	0	2	2	1_	67
LAHHA-SURVEY STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	1_	0	0		0	1	0	0	0	0	1_	0	0	0	1_	1	1	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	9
ORANGE COUNTY - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1_	0	1		0	0	0	_0_	0	0	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	4
RIVERSIDE - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	0	1	_1_	_0_	0	0	0		0	0	0	1_	1_	11	0	0	0	0	0	1_	0	0	1_	0	0	1	0	0	0	8
SACRAMENTO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	1_	0_	0	0	0		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
SACRAMENTO NORTH - SURVEY STAFF	0	2	11	0	1_	0	1	0	0	0		0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	7
SACRAMENTO SOUTH - SUPPORT STAFF	1	0_	0	1_	0	1_	0	1	1	1		0	1	0	1	1_	0	0_	0	. 0	1_	0	0	0	0	0	1	1_	0	0	0	0	12
SAN BERNARDINO - SUPPORT STAFF	0_	2	0	0	0_	0	2	0	0	0		0	1	0	0_	0	1_	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	8
SAN DIEGO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	11	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	11	0	1	0	1_	0	0	0	7
SAN DIEGO NORTH - SURVEY STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		1	0	0	0	0	0	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
SAN JOSE - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	0		0	0	0	1	1_	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	1_	0	0	1_	0	0	0	0	5.
SANTA ROSA - SUPPORT STAFF	00	1_	0	0	0	0	1_	0	1	0		1	0	0	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6
SANTA ROSA-REDWOOD COAST- SUPPORT	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	and their exemplates	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	00	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
VENTURA - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	0		0	0	1	0	0	0	1_	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	11
TOTAL INTAKES	3	10	4	4	11	8	10	9	4	7	renewa n	9	10	4	12	5	7	6	6	6	5	8	9	3_	7	5_	10	5	4	4	5	2	202

ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2003 to 12/31/2003

REPORT DEFINITIONS	
Allegation Type	All
Base time frame on	Received End Date
Close Reason	All
Date Range	01/01/2003 - 12/31/2003
Intake Subtype	All
Intake Type	All
Location Received	All
Management Unit	All
Onsite/Offsite	Ail
Overall Findings	All
Priority	All
Provider Type	Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicare, Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicaid Only
Received By	All
Responsible Team	All
Source	All
State Region	All
Status	All

NoOfComplaints.rpt 10/99

ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2004 to 12/31/2004

										-, -	, .									•												
Location Received	1	2	3	4	5_	6	7	8	9	10	11	12_	13	14	15	16	17	18_	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Total
BAKERSFIELD - SUPPORT STAFF	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	. 4
CHICO - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	. 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2
DALY CITY - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	1_	0	1	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
DALY CITY - SURVEY STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
EAST BAY - SUPPORT STAFF	0	1	1_	0	0_	0	1	0	1_		0	0	0	1	0	0	11	0	0	0	1	0	1_	0	1_	0	0	0	0	0	. 0	9
FRESNO - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	1_	0	0	0	11	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_11	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	7
LAHHA-SUPPORT STAFF	5	1		4	- 6	4	0	5	7	3_	0_	4	1	1_	0	4	1	1_	3	5	3	5	6	5	3	2	4	1	7	2	0	100
LAHHA-SURVEY STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0_	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
LAICF/DD-SURVEY STAFF	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	1
ORANGE COUNTY - SUPPORT STAFF	11_	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1_	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	6
RIVERSIDE - SUPPORT STAFF	1	1_	1	3	1	0	3	0	2	3	0	0	1	0	2	0	2	0	2	0_	1_	2	0	_1_	0	0	1_	0	0	0	0	27
SACRAMENTO NORTH - SURVEY STAFF	0	0	0	0	0_	0_	1	0	0_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
SACRAMENTO SOUTH - SUPPORT STAFF	2	1_	2	0	1_	1	0	- 0	1	0	1_	0_	1_	1_	0	1	1	0	0	3_	0	3	2	1	3	0	0	0_	0	1	0	26
SAN BERNARDINO - SUPPORT STAFF	1	0	1_	1	1_	11	1_	0	1_	2	1	00	0	0	0	1	0	4	3	0	0	0	5	1	2	0	0	1	1	1	1	30
SAN DIEGO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF	1	1_	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	11	2	0_	0	2	0	0	1	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	16
SAN JOSE - SUPPORT STAFF	0	0	0	2	1	0	0_	0	1	0	0	0	_0	0	0_	0	0	0	0	_0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	6
SANTA ROSA - SUPPORT STAFF	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1_	0_	0	0	0	0_	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	4
VENTURA - SUPPORT STAFF	0	_1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	6
TOTAL INTAKES	13	6	13	11	12	6	7	9	14	9	2	7	5	4	2	8	5	7	11	10	7	10	19	8	10	4	9	2	12	8	1	251

ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2004 to 12/31/2004

REPORT DEFINITIONS	and the second
Allegation Type	All
Base time frame on	Received End Date
Close Reason	All
Date Range	01/01/2004 - 12/31/2004
Intake Subtype	All
Intake Type	All
Location Received	All
Management Unit	Ali
Onsite/Offsite	All
Overall Findings	All
Priority	All
Provider Type	Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicare, Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicaid Only
Received By	All
Responsible Team	All
Source	All
State Region	All
Status	All

NoOfComplaints.rpt 10/99

ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2005 to 12/31/2005

Location Received		1	2	3	3	4	5	6	7		8	9	10	11	1	2	13	14	15	16	17	18	1	9	20	21	22	23	24	25	5 2	26	27	28	29	30	31_	T	otai
BAKERSFIELD - SUPPORT STAFF	a for today.	0	0	C)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0_	_0		0	_0	. 0	0	0	. 0	C) (0	0	1	1_	0	0	0	j	0	0	0	0	0	0_		2
CHICO - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0	()	0	0	1	0		0	1	0_	2		0	0	0	0	0	1)	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	I	0	0	0	0	1	0		7
DALY CITY - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0	()	0	0	1_	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	2	0	1	0	c)	0	0	0	0	0	1_	0	i	1	0	0	0	. 1	1_		.8
EAST BAY - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0		1	0	0	_1	2		0	_1_	0	0		3	0	0	1_	0	0)	0	0	1	0	1_	1	0		1	2	0	0	0	0		15
FRESNO - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0		1	1	0	1	0		2	0	0	0		0	0	0	1	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	3	0	0		10
FRESNO - SURVEY STAFF		0	0	()	0	0	0	0		0	0 .	. 0	0		1	0	0	0	1	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	1		0	0	0	0	0	0		3
L A H H A - SUPPORT STAFF		3	3		5	2_	3	2	7		3	4	3	5		4	1	4	3	5	1	2	2	0	2	4	6	0	0	4	·	3	2	4	3	1	2		91
LAHHA-SURVEY STAFF		0	0)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	l	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0_	0	C	<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	1	0		1
ORANGE COUNTY - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0		2	0	0	0	0		1	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	i	0	0	1	0	0	0		2
RIVERSIDE - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0	()	1_	0	1_	1		1	0	0	0	l	0	0	11	0	1_	0)	0	0	0	111	1	1	0	<u> </u>	1_	0	0	0	0	0		10
SACRAMENTO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0		2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	C)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	l	0	0_	1_	0	0	0	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1
SACRAMENTO SOUTH - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0		1	0	1_	0	3		0	0	0	0		1	1	0	0	0	1			00	1	1	2	1_	0	2	<u>:</u>	1_	1	0	0	2	0		20
SAN BERNARDINO - SUPPORT STAFF		1	3		0	1_	0	2	1		1	2	3	2		2	11	2	1	1	1	2	2	0	0	2	3	1_	2		<u> </u>	1	1	0	0	0	0		36
SAN DIEGO NORTH - SUPPORT STAFF		1	2		3	_1	0	1	0		4	2	1	0		1	11	0	1_	1	1	1	l	0	0	3	1	1_	0	C	i	0	3	0	0	0	0		29
SAN JOSE - SUPPORT STAFF		1	0		0	0	0	0	0		1	0	0	0		0	0	0	1	0	0)	0	0	0	_0_	0	0	0	i	0	1_	0	0	0	0_		4
SANTA ROSA - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	2	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	i	0	0	0	0	0	0		3
VENTURA - SUPPORT STAFF		0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0	1	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	i .	0	0_	0	0	0	0		1
UNASSIGNED	.eraua	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	in the second terms	0	0	0	C)	0	0_	1	0	0	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0_	C		0	0	0	0	0	0	ani rom tuma t	1
TOTAL INTAKES		6	8	1	1	6	4	10	14	· ·	13	10	7	9		12	7	10	8	10	5	7	,	1	3	12	14	5	5_	7		9	10	6	6	6	3	2	44

ACTS Volume by Location Received - Detail

Number of Intakes by Day of the Month: 01/01/2005 to 12/31/2005

REPORT DEFINITIONS	
Allegation Type	All
Base time frame on	Received End Date
Close Reason	All
Date Range	01/01/2005 - 12/31/2005
Intake Subtype	All
Intake Type	All
Location Received	All
Management Unit	All
Onsite/Offsite	All
Overall Findings	All
Priority	All
Provider Type	Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicare, Home Health Agency (hha)-Medicaid Only
Received By	All
Responsible Team	All
Source	All
State Region	All
Status	All

NoOfComplaints.rpt 10/99